Operating Parameters
	 Operating Pressure:	 125-150 psig
	 Nominal Recovery:	 65–75%
	 Nominal Salt Rejection:   95–99%
	 Operating Temperature:   35–85° F
	 Design Temperature:	 77° F
	 Minimum Inlet Pressure:  30 psig
	 Inlet Water Quality:   Chlorine-Free/Softened








Distributors of equipment
manufactured by
1-356
SPECIFICATIONS MRO-3600-4-lp THROUGH MRO-9000-4-lp SERIES
Specifications MRO-10800-4-lp Through MRO-16200-4-lp Series
								        Nominal					     Dimensions
		  Design	 Capacity	 Element	 RO Feed	 RO Reject	 System Piping Connections	 Operating	 Pump	 Approx.	 Approx.	 Length	 Width	 Height
	 Model No.	 (gpm)	 (gpd)	 Quantity	 (gpm)	 (gpm)	 Inlet Feed	 Product	 Reject	 Pressure	 Hp	 Ship Wt.	 Operating Wt.	 A	 B	 C
 MRO-3600-4-LP	 2.5	 3,600	 2	 3.3–3.8	 0.8–1.3	 3⁄4" FNPT	 1⁄2" Tube	 1⁄2" Tube	 125 psi	 1	 375 lb.	 425 lb.	 56"	 17"	 57"
 MRO-5400-4-LP	 3.8	 5,400	 3	 5.0–5.8	 1.2–2.0	 3⁄4" FNPT	 1⁄2" Tube	 1⁄2" Tube	 125 psi	 1	 425 lb.	 475 lb.	 56"	 17"	 57"
 MRO-7200-4-LP	 5.0	 7,200	 4	 6.7–7.7	 1.7–2.7	 3⁄4" FNPT	 1⁄2" Tube	 1⁄2" Tube	 125 psi	 1	 475 lb.	 525 lb.	 56"	 17"	 57"
 MRO-9000-4-LP	 6.3	 9,000	 5	 8.4–9.7	 2.1–3.4	 3⁄4" FNPT	 1⁄2" Tube	 1⁄2" Tube	 125 psi	 1	 525 lb.	 575 lb.	 56"	 17"	 57"
								        Nominal					     Dimensions
		  Design	 Capacity	 Element	 RO Feed	 RO Reject	 System Piping Connections	 Operating	 Pump	 Approx.	 Approx.	 Length	 Width	 Height
	 Model No.	 (gpm)	 (gpd)	 Quantity	 (gpm)	 (gpm)	 Inlet Feed	 Product	 Reject	 Pressure	 Hp	 Ship Wt.	 Operating Wt.	 A	 B	 C
 MRO-10800-4-LP	 7.5	 10,800	 6	 10–11.5	 2.5–4	 1" FNPT	 1" FNPT	 1" FNPT	 125 psi	 1.5	 575 lb.	 650 lb.	 56"	 18"	 66"
 MRO-12600-4-LP	 8.8	 12,600	 7	 11.7–13.5	 2.9–4.7	 1" FNPT	 1" FNPT	 1" FNPT	 125 psi	 1.5	 625 lb.	 700 lb.	 56"	 18"	 66"
 MRO-14400-4-LP	 10.0	 14,400	 8	 13.3–15.4	 3.3–5.4	 1" FNPT	 1" FNPT	 1" FNPT	 125 psi	 1.5	 675 lb.	 750 lb.	 56"	 18"	 66"
 MRO-16200-4-LP	 11.3	 16,200	 9	 15–17.4	 3.7–6.1	 1" FNPT	 1" FNPT	 1" FNPT	 125 psi	 1.5	 725 lb.	 800 lb.	 56"	 18"	 66"
A
B B
C
A